
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Jan DE CLERCK
TROL
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 7630m
Tijd : 0:55:14 (7'14"/km)

11/45 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Joost TALLOEN 0:42:40
2. Arno KEUPPENS 0:43:30
3. Ruben GRIETENS 0:48:58

1. 203 00:03:33 578m 6'09"/km
2. 189 00:04:10 00:07:43 690m 6'02"/km
3. 234 00:02:21 00:10:04 295m 7'58"/km
4. 194 00:01:16 00:11:20 146m 8'41"/km
5. 172 00:01:55 00:13:15 317m 6'03"/km
6. 179 00:04:40 00:17:55 305m 15'18"/km
7. 178 00:04:00 00:21:55 277m 14'26"/km
8. 177 00:01:53 00:23:48 226m 8'20"/km
9. 175 00:02:03 00:25:51 384m 5'20"/km

10. 173 00:03:25 00:29:16 300m 11'23"/km
11. 183 00:02:33 00:31:49 404m 6'19"/km
12. 224 00:02:54 00:34:43 469m 6'11"/km
13. 229 00:02:36 00:37:19 420m 6'11"/km
14. 230 00:01:07 00:38:26 246m 4'32"/km
15. 205 00:01:15 00:39:41 210m 5'57"/km
16. 160 00:02:56 00:42:37 453m 6'29"/km
17. 168 00:01:27 00:44:04 227m 6'23"/km
18. 182 00:01:09 00:45:13 155m 7'25"/km
19. 163 00:01:26 00:46:39 235m 6'06"/km
20. 208 00:03:23 00:50:02 555m 6'06"/km
21. 216 00:03:00 00:53:02 286m 10'29"/km
22. 220 00:01:41 00:54:43 353m 4'46"/km
23. 999 00:00:26 00:55:09 100m 4'20"/km
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